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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl
Top 35 Teams

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part 5th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 7 Brad Jarvis 59½17 97½ 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 157 30.3 204 563 276 746
2 14 Owen Forneri 93 11 91½ 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 184½ 35.6 214 528 306 768
3 8 Ian Nakonechny 60½16 88½ 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 28.8 245 655 290 790
4 65 Gary Seguyn 85½14 86 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 171½ 38.7 178 451 275 742
5 5 Lisa Kleinsasser 95 10 84 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 179 34.5 212 556 267 745
6 11 Derek Ranta 116 5 83½ 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 199½ 38.5 194 542 262 746
7 17 Aaron Craig 116 4 74 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 36.7 236 674 277 797
8 1 Lionel Laprade 104 7 73 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 177 34.2 213 581 268 746
9 37 Rollie Turrie 111 6 71 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 182 35.1 215 557 301 815

10 44 Dave Zahodnik 127 2 67½10 0 0 0 0 0 0 194½ 37.5 258 633 309 786
11 33 Jesse Wilson 127 1 67 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 37.5 225 633 261 724
12 3 Tom Hovi 51 18 61 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 21.6 180 485 264 724
13 28 Lisa Laprade 121½ 3 57 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 178½ 34.5 209 510 292 759
14 46 Pam Christie 15 33 55½14 0 0 0 0 0 0 70½ 13.6 170 437 257 698
15 26 June Filmore 48½20 52 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 100½ 19.4 150 386 263 728
16 50 Callen Bragnalo 42½21 45 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 87½ 16.9 222 615 299 846
17 32 Kimmo Parkkari 5 36 44½17 0 0 0 0 0 0 49½ 17.3 234 563 295 746
18 62 Waylon Melanson 85½15 41 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 126½ 28.6 149 409 239 697
19 57 Amanda Frederick 20½30 41 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 61½ 11.9 113 321 242 708
20 9 Agniszka Filipek 29 27 39 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 13.1 137 343 248 676
21 15 Kailyn Pearce 100 8 37½21 0 0 0 0 0 0 137½ 26.5 137 345 246 672
22 4 Dan  Smith 90½13 35 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 125½ 24.2 155 444 240 699
23 19 Tyler McCoy 18 32 31½23 0 0 0 0 0 0 49½ 9.6 169 437 252 707
24 60 Mitch Parker 38 23 30 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 15.3 203 517 265 703
25 64 Derrek Shaffer 26 28 29½25 0 0 0 0 0 0 55½ 19.5 234 578 283 725
26 39 Aaron Woolley 97½ 9 23 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 120½ 23.3 182 503 233 643
27 67 Aaron Porto 0 0 15½27 0 0 0 0 0 0 15½ 13.7 182 502 237 667
28 20 Jordan Beardy 92½12 13 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 105½ 20.4 200 565 254 727
29 68 Deb Rosnow 0 0 13 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 17.1 131 363 233 669
30 66 Mike Precosky 24 29 12 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 14.5 183 494 231 638
31 30 Tyler Caruso 19 31 6½31 0 0 0 0 0 0 25½ 4.9 196 506 239 635
32 6 Brittany Woolley 35 24 1½32 0 0 0 0 0 0 36½ 7.0 190 472 218 556
33 38 Gary Kleinsassar 39 22 1½33 0 0 0 0 0 0 40½ 7.8 106 253 207 556
34 2 Al Nielsen 1 37 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.2 0 0 0 0
35 10 Curtis Laye 0 38 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

245 Ian Nakonechny 655 Ian Nakonechny 295 Kimmo Parkkari 790 Ian Nakonechny
234 Kimmo Parkkari 620 Dave Zahodnik 290 Ian Nakonechny 768 Owen Forneri
225 Jesse Wilson 616 Jesse Wilson 275 Gary Seguyn 746 Kimmo Parkkari
217 Dave Zahodnik 595 Aaron Craig 270 Owen Forneri 746 Lionel Laprade
213 Aaron Craig 581 Lionel Laprade 268 Lionel Laprade 742 Gary Seguyn
213 Lionel Laprade
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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl

Season High Scores

Scratch Series Handicap Series Scratch Game Handicap Game

674 Aaron Craig 846 Callen Bragnalo 258 Dave Zahodnik 306 Owen Forneri

Individual High Averages

Most Improved Average
Men 127 to 148.20 =+21.20Owen Forneri 150 to 171.20 =+21.20Brad Jarvis 139 to 154.13 =+15.13Rollie Turrie
Women 86 to 92.67 = +6.67 Amanda Frederic 163 to 168.67 = +5.67 Lisa Kleinsasser 131 to 136.17 = +5.17 Pam Christie

Average List of Regular Team Members
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Aaron Craig 198 28 2978 15 236 674 277 797 188 213 194 595 679
Jesse Wilson 193 33 2324 12 225 633 261 724 224 225 167 616 724
Dave Zahodnik 191 35 2292 12 258 633 309 786 192 217 211 620 740
Jordan Beardy 188 37 565 3 200 565 254 727 189 200 176 565 727
Ian Nakonechny 188 37 2825 15 245 655 290 790 198 245 212 655 790
Lionel Laprade 173 51 2597 15 213 581 268 746 178 213 190 581 746
Brad Jarvis 171 53 2568 15 204 563 276 746 197 200 166 563 731
Kimmo Parkkari 170 54 1535 9 234 563 295 746 174 155 234 563 746
Lisa Kleinsasser 168 55 2530 15 212 556 267 745 156 137 212 505 670
Derek Ranta 164 59 2464 15 194 542 262 746 190 180 163 533 722
Tom Hovi 155 67 1863 12 180 485 264 724 142 159 175 476 680
Rollie Turrie 154 68 2312 15 215 557 301 815 180 157 163 500 713
Owen Forneri 148 73 2223 15 214 528 306 768 169 190 169 528 768
Dan Smith 139 81 1251 9 155 444 240 699 129 133 140 402 642
Pam Christie 136 84 1634 12 170 437 257 698 129 138 170 437 698
Gary Seguyn 127 92 1915 15 178 451 275 742 123 150 178 451 742
Waylon Melanson 126 93 1520 12 149 409 239 697 140 136 119 395 677
Kailyn Pearce 107 110 1290 12 137 345 246 672 115 118 95 328 661
Agniszka Filipek 107 110 1284 12 137 343 248 676 133 112 90 335 671
Amanda Frederick 92 124 1390 15 113 321 242 708 79 94 90 263 632
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